
Year 1 Autumn 2 Spellings 

Please learn the list of spellings for each week this half term. Spellings will be checked in school on a Tuesday. Feel 

free to get creative- use chalk outside, bath crayons, magnetic letters etc. Bonus words will get extra house points! 

Top tips: 1) check your child can read the words. 2) start by copying the words 3) make it into a game 4) make sure 

they practise physically writing the words, not just saying the letters. 5)  Think - look, cover, write, check.  

 

Date 

Set: 
Thurs 4th Nov Thurs 11th Nov Thurs 18th Nov Thurs 25th Nov Thurs 2nd Dec 

Target Spellings 

Due: Tues 9th Nov Tues 16th Nov Tues 23rd Nov Tues 30th Nov Tues 7th Dec 

Spellings the 

do 

to 

today 

of 

said 

your 

they 

be 

our 

me 

she 

we 

come 

some 

one 

once 

ask 

friend 

school 

are 

were 

was 

house 

his 

has 

go 

so 

by 

here 

there 

where 

push 

pull 

full 

 

Bonus 

Words 
fire 

smoke 

 

bread 

bakery 

city 

diary 

scared 

London 

 

pudding 

spark 


